Members Payments and Deductions - April 2020 to March 2021

AXCELL BRIAN
BARR ROBERT
BATE RYAN
BIGGIN MICHAEL
BOWDEN RUSSELL
BUCKLEY KATHRYN
CAREY PETER
CARTER JEAN
COOKSEY HILARY

CREAGHAN MAUREEN

DAVIDSON JANICE
DIRIR LINDA
FELLOWS GEOFF

FITZSIMMONS CHRISTOPHER

FLAHERTY JEAN
FRADGLEY ANNA
FRIEND DIANA
FRIEND GRAHAM
FROGGATT COLIN
GRIME JOAN
GUTHRIE JUDITH
HALL SARAH
HANNON MICHAEL
HARRIS SHARON
HART JANET
HIGGINS ANTHONY
HILL ANDREW
JENNINGS THOMAS
JOHNSON WENDY
KEANE DAVID

6,213.30

8,840.40

Deputy Mayo Mayoral Allon Members Basic

8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04

243.00
486.00
243.00
243.00
486.00
243.00
243.00
486.00
343.57
486.00
486.00
243.00
243.00
486.00
486.00
243.00
486.00
486.00
486.00

486.00
486.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
486.00
486.00
486.00
386.10
243.00

Members Travel Allov Mileage (Casual)

22.50

Special Responsibility TN

8,505.96

20,015.04

8,505.96
828.59

2,001.96

8,505.96
8,505.96

2,001.96
8,505.96
2,001.96
5,434.63
10,008.00
2,001.96

10,008.00
2,001.96
9,127.64

Grand Total

8,705.04
17,454.00
8,705.04
8,705.04
28,985.58
8,705.04
8,705.04
17,454.00
9,634.20
18,094.24
10,950.00
8,705.04
8,705.04
17,454.00
17,454.00
8,705.04
10,950.00
17,454.00
10,950.00
13,896.67
18,956.04
10,950.00
8,705.04
8,705.04
8,705.04
18,956.04
10,950.00
18,075.68
17,688.54
8,705.04



KERR BROWN JOHN
KING AMANDA
KNOWLES REBECCA
KRIZANAC ZELIKO
MAHER BRIAN
MARKS IAN
MCCARTHY ANTHONY
MCLAUGHLIN MAUREEN
MITCHELL CATHY
MORGAN LESLIE
MORRIS KERRI
MUNDRY HANS
MUNDRY KAREN
NELSON PAULINE
PARISH STEPHEN
PATEL HITESHKUMAR
PRICE DANIEL
PURNELL RUSSELL
SMITH MATTHEW
TARR MORGAN
WALKER PETER
WARBURTON PAUL
WELBORN GRAHAM
WHEELER JUDITH
WILLIAMS ANTHONY
WRIGHT PATRICIA
WRIGHT STEPHEN
Grand Total

8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
2,161.00
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,439.29
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.04
8,462.03
8,462.04
2,932.90 15,053.70 476,012.48

486.00
486.00
486.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
283.50

486.00
486.00
243.00
486.00
243.00
121.50
486.00
486.00
243.00
242.35
486.00
243.00
243.00

243.00
243.00
486.00
408.92
243.00
19,524.94

8,505.96
2,001.96
10,008.00

1,417.66
10,008.00
15,012.00

5,434.63
10,008.00

2,172.22

4,065.06
10,008.00

10,008.00

4,065.06

2,001.96

5,853.56

22.50 208,531.57

17,454.00
10,950.00
18,956.04
8,705.04
8,705.04
8,705.04
10,163.20
18,470.04
23,960.04
14,382.67
8,705.04
18,956.04
8,705.04
4,454.72
13,013.10
18,956.04
8,705.04
8,681.64
18,956.04
8,705.04
8,705.04
12,527.10
8,705.04
8,705.04
10,950.00
14,724.51
8,705.04
722,078.09



